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BCP, 1°* Semester
Result of Class Test - | & MID Sem

Session: July - December, 2018 (2018 - 21)

IMPACT COLLEGE, PATNA

Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge Uniuersitv
RPS More, Bailey Road, Patna - 801503

Date: 11-11-2018

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)
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b‘*‘ﬁ Chandrawansi
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CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTAL{CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-I1| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID |TOTAL
. (5) | (20} | (25) | (S) | (20) | (25) § (5) | (20) [ (25) | (5) { (20) | (25) | (5) | (20} { {25) |(2.5) | (10} | (32,5} ] (5) | (20) | (25)
1 |Jyoti Laxmi 001 1500|1750 2250 2.00| 16.00| 19.00] 3.00| 16.00 | 19.00 | 0.50| 550 | 6.00 | 4.00| 14.00| 18.00 | 2.50 | 9.50 | 12.00 | 3.00 | 17.50 | 20.50
¥ Rahul Kumar Singh 003 |5.00(14.00] 19.00]5.00|17.50( 22,50 2.00| 18.00 | 20.00 | 4.50| 17.00 | 21.50 | 4.00 | 19.00 { 23.00 | AB | 800 | 8.00 | 5.00 | 19.00 | 24.00
3 Neetika Kumari 004 |5.00|20.00| 25.00)5.00|17.00| 22.00]5.00| 12.00| 24.00 | 4.00 | 20.00 | 24.00 | 5.00 | 19.00 | 24.00 | 2.50 | &.50 | 11.00 | 3.50 [ 19.50 | 23.00
4 |Akhlesh Kumar 005 |5.00(20.00(2500Q01.50(1250(214.000 AB | 13.00| 13.00] 2.00] 19.50] 21.50]| 4.00| 17,00} 21.00]| 2.00| 850 | 10.5014.00117.00] £1.00
5 |Abhijit Kumar 5ah 006 |5.00]159.00| 24.00) 1.50( 20.00| 21.50 § 2.00 | 13.00 | 15.00 | 3.00 | 20.00 | 23.00 | 4.00 | 18.00 | 22.00| 2,50 9.00 | 11.50§ 3.50 | 14.50 | 18.00
6 Aman Kumar Q07 5001 2000(25.00]15.00(20.00]25.00]5.00|17.00| 22.00]5.00| 20.00( 25.00]15.00| 20.00| 25.00§ 2.50| S.00 | 11.50] 4.50| 159.00 | 23.50
7 |Sumit Ojha 008 |3.00(20.00] 23.00] 2.00 | 20.00 | 22.00] 2.00 | 15.00| 17.00 ] 0.50 | &.00 | 6.50 | 4.00| 14.00| 18.00] 2.00| 8.00 | 10.00 | 4.00 | 18.50 | 22.50
& |Shiv Kumar 009 {3.00|1%.00]22.00]3.50|18.00|21.50]1.00|15.00) 16.00§2.00( &00 | 10.00]3.00|13.00| 16.00] AB AB AB §4.00]16.00| 20,00
‘ S |Ranjit Singh 010 §450(20.00)24.50]15.00]19.00] 24.00] 2.00| 14.00] 16.00]2.50| 2.00 | 450 | 4.00]17.00( 21.00)2.50| 850 | 11.00] 3.50] 18.00] 21.50
| 10 |Priyanshu Pooja 011 §250)2000)2250)4.50|2000)2450]| AB | 19.00 | 19.00 | 4.50 | 20.00 | 24.50 | 4.00 | 19.00 | 23.00 ] 2.50| 9.50-( 12.00 | 4.50 | 19.50 | 24.00
11 |[Nitish Jha 012 J250|15.00) 17.50)1.00| 650 | 7.50 | 1.00| 10.00] 11.0c0 | 0.00| 0.50 | 0.50 | 3.0012.00( 15.00) 2.00| 900 [ 11.00] 2,50 | 15.00] 17.50
12 |Rohit Raj 013 |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP [RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP [RNP| RNP | RNP
‘ 13 |Gaurav Kumar 014 |2.00|19.00( 22.00]250( 950 | 12.00) 2.00| 9.00 | 11,00 0.50| 550 | 6.00 | 4.00|17.00( 21.00 | 2.00| 8.50 | 10.50 | 3.00 | 14.00 | 17.00
| 14 |Aman Ghosh 015 |§5.00]20.00| 25.00§ 5.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 | 4.00 | 19.00 | 23.00 | 3.50 | 20.00 | 23.50 | 5.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 | 2.50| .50 | 12.00 ] 4.00 | 19.00 | 23.00
15 |Ravi Kumar Singh 016 |2.50)|18.00)] 20501400 12.50( 16,50 2.00|12.00| 14.00] 0.00| 1.00 | 1.00 | 4.00] 15.00]| 19.00] AB | 9.00 | 9.00 § 4.00| 17.50) 21.5C
16 [Ashwani 017 3501500 1850400 17.00( 21.00 | 3.00( 15.00( 1800 2.00| 13.50| 15.50] 4.00 | 16.00| 20.00 | 2.00| 9.50 | 11.50 | 4.00 | 16.00 | 20.00
17 |Priyanka Kumari 018 |5.00)20.00]2500]450]19.00]23.50)4.00|19.00 23.00]1.00| 14.00| 15.00]5.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 | 2.50| B.50 | 11.00] 4.00 | 17.00 | 21.00
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& Management (313104) Cancepts Concepts English (313106)
o (313101) (313102)
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CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-I| MID (TOTALJCT-I| MID |TOTALJCT-1| MID [TOTALJCT-I| mID |[TOTALfCT-1| mip [ToTaLcr-1] miD [TOTAL
£ 01 PP 23 A0 0.2 YA L o] (5) | (20) | (25) } (S5} | (20) | (25) § (5) | (20) | (25) | (5) | (20) | (25) § {5} | {20) | (25) |{2.5)| (20) | (22.5)] (5) | (20) | (25)
18 |Priva Jaiswal 015 |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP [RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP
19 |[Gaurav Kumar 020 |3.00|24.00| 17.002.50 | 11.00| 13.50 | 2.00 | 10.00 | 12.00] 0.50 | 5.00 | 550 |4.00| 16.00| 20.00 | 2.00| 8.00 | 10.00 | 3.00| 16.00 | 19.00
20 (Surabhi Kumari 021 |4.00|1950|23.50|2.50|17.00( 19.50 | 1.00 | 14.00 | 15.00 | 1.00| 7.00 | 8.00 | 4.00| 17.00| 21.00] 250 9.50 | 12.00| 3.00 | 18.50 | 21.50
21 |Dhiraj Mizhra 022 |5.0020.00]| 25.00 b[}[] 20,00 [ 25.00 | 2.00 | 19.00 | 21.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 2.50 | 10.00} 12.50 | 4.00 | 1950 22,50
22 l{unalMaﬁhan D23 AB |16.00( 16500 AB | 18.00| 18.00| AB |11.00| 11.00| AB | 9.00 | 9.00 | AB |15.00| 15.00] AB | 8.00 | 8.00 | AB |17.00| 17.00
23 |Aman Kumar 024 | AB 1¢:~D 14.5:1 AB | 13.00| 13.00| AB | 11.00| 11.00| AB | 9.00 | 9.00 | AB |17.00| 17.00] AB | 8.00 | 8.00 | AB | 15.50| 15.50
Note: =, ' : il & i
1) Class Test-1 and MID Sem results of fee defaulters will not be in process unless they clear their tuition fees latest by November 20, 2018 with fine. In
case of missing deadline, such defaulters may be debarred from Class Test-Il.
The date of payment has been extended to November 20, keeping the students career and future in mind.
2) Results are also available on College website: www.impactcollege.in and Notice Board. ﬁ@i

RNP: Result not in process
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